
2025-2026 ASSESSMENTS/EXAMINATIONS 
 
YEAR 7 

Fri 10 October 2025 Completion of Learning Check 1 
Mon 10 November – Fri 21 November 2025 Assessment Window 1 
Fri 13 February 2026 Completion of Learning Check 2 
Fri 27 March 2026 Completion of Learning Check 3 
Mon 11 May – Fri 22 May 2026 Assessment Window 2 

  
YEAR 8 

Fri 10 October 2025 Completion of Learning Check 1 
Mon 10 November – Fri 21 November 2025 Assessment Window 1 
Fri 13 February 2026 Completion of Learning Check 2 
Fri 27 March 2026 Completion of Learning Check 3 
Mon 11 May – Fri 22 May 2026 Assessment Window 2 

  
YEAR 9 

Fri 10 October 2025 Completion of Learning Check 1 
Mon 10 November – Fri 21 November 2025 Assessment Window 1 
Fri 13 February 2026 Completion of Learning Check 2 
Fri 27 March 2026 Completion of Learning Check 3 
Mon 11 May – Fri 22 May 2026 Assessment Window 2 

  
YEAR 10 

Fri 10 October 2025 Completion of Learning Check 1 
Thurs 27 November – Fri 5 December 2025 Year 10 Mock Exams 
Fri 13 February 2026 Completion of Learning Check 2 
Fri 27 March 2026 Completion of Learning Check 3 
Mon 1 June – Fri 19 June 2026 End of Year 10 Exams 

  
YEAR 11 

Fri 28 November 2025 Completion of Learning Check 1 
Tues 6 January – Fri 9 January 2026 MFL Trial Oral Exams   
Mon 12 January – Fri 23 January 2026 Trial Examinations 
Mon 23 March 2026 English Walking Talking Mock Exam 
Mon 27 April – Fri 8 May 2026 MFL GCSE Oral Exams 
Mon 11 May – Wed 17 June 2026 GCSE Examinations 

 

 


